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The menu of Kitaro Grill and Sushi Lounge from Lemont includes 173 menus. On average the menus or drinks
on the menu cost approximately $13.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. At KITARO, we blend
traditional Japanese cuisine with Asian fusion influences to create a modern and unique dining experience. Our

Signature dishes include Seared Tuna, flash seared sesame pepper encrusted yellow fin tuna served with

avocado, onion, and cherry tomato set in citrus soy; Japanese Seared Steak, thinly sliced N.Y. steak served with
spring mix and Japanese yuzu sauce; and Chilean Sea Bass with sweet miso. Our Sushi Bar offers a variety of
fresh fish and an extensive selection of Specialty Rolls, such as the Forbidden Rice, Lobster Hot Mama, Black

Belt, and Hangover. Our sushi is always fresh, just like our seafood. In addition to the delicious food, our lounge
offers a variety of Asian-inspired Martinis, a full liquor bar, and a sake wine list. The atmosphere at KITARO is
elegant, soothing, and romantic, making it the perfect place for couples, families, and business meetings. We

look forward to providing you with a truly memorable dining experience.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

SNOOPY $14.0
Mains

FILLET MIGNON $27.0
Salad

SPICY TUNA SEAWEED SALAD $10.0
Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH $6.0
Side Dishes

CUCUMBER SALAD $5.0
Gunkan

SPICY SALMON $7.0
Drinks

DRINKS

Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS $10.0
Fajitas

STEAK CHICKEN $24.0
Fish

SMOKED SALMON $12.5
Meat

ASPARAGUS BEEF $10.0

TACO ’

BELL, TAC

BEL

Specialties

KING CRAB

Rolls

DRAGON ROLLS

$15.5

$14.0

Inside Out

TUNA AVOCADO

Pide

PIDE

$7.0

Appetizers

BUFFALO SHRIMPS $10.5

Hamburguesas

CARNIVAL $16.0

Special Noodles
UDON

Energy Drinks

MONSTER

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

House Specials

SPICY SHRIMP

Pizza - Single @ 26Cm

AVATAR

$6.0

$16.0
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BELLIZ

Joghurt Smoothies

MANGO TANGO $14.0

Sushi Special - Angebote

SUSHI SPECIAL $26.0
Rice & Noodle

NABE YAKI UDON NOODLE SOUP $14.0
Specialty Maki

SPICY SNOW CRAB $6.0
Hibachi Combo

LOBSTER SHRIMP $29.0
Sashimi & Sushi

SASHIMI SPECIAL $13.0

Sushi Bar Entrees

CHIRASHI $23.0

Sushi Lunch Specials

ANY 2 MAKI SPECIAL

Steaks And Seafood
CHILEAN SEA BASS $28.0
Sushi/Sashimi

SMELT FISH ROE $5.0

Lunch Bento Box

2 SHRIMP TEMPURA

Sushi And Sashimi A La
Carte

SEA URCHIN $14.0
Usda Dry-Aged Prime
Steaks And Meats*

KOBE BEEF $16.0

Craft Mimosas

CALIFORNIA SUNSET $13.0
Soup, Stew

SPICY BEEF SOUP $18.0
Sides

SWEET POTATO $5.0
A-La-Carte Nigiri/Sashimi
(2Pc Per Order)

SWEET SHRIMP $8.0
Make Your Own
Sandwiches - Cheeses
PEPPER JACK $18.0
BAGEL&WRAP

OCEAN DRIVE $16.0
Swordfish Specialty Maki
SCARY SPIDER $14.0
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Lunch | Sushi Specials Chef's Special
NIGIRI 7 $13.0 BACON BOMBS SIGNATURE MAKI $16.0
CAPTAIN WHITE HOUSE MAKI $14.0
Specialties Rolls
2009 ROLL $14.0 Sushi Or Sashimi A La
Carte
Restaurant Category SUPER WHITE TUNA $12.5
MEXICAN $14.0 FATTY SALMON $15.5
Uncategorized Sushi Tray #1
LOBSTER SCALLOPS $29.0 2 CALIFORNIA
Salads 1 DRAGON
HOUSE GREEN $6.0 Ninja
SEAWEED SALAD $7.0 2 PHILADELPHIA
2 ALASKAN
Sashimi
SASHIMI TUNA SALMON $26.0 Soups
SPICY TATAKI $16.0 CLEAR SOUP $2.5
. TEMPURA UDON NOODLE SOUP  $14.0
Sushi Rolls SPICY SEAFOOD SOUP $18.0
RAINBOW SUSHI $14.0
SUSHI Seafood
. SHRIMP TEMPURA $8.0
Main Course OCTOPUS AND ORZO $6.0
SHORT RIBS $26.0 CALAMARI $9.0
LAMB RACK $26.0
o Appetizer
Japanese Spe0|alt|es SASHIMI SAMPLER $12.0
MISO SOUP $2.5 CRAB RANGOON $7.0

YAKISOBA GRILLED BABY OCTOPUS $9.0
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Special Rolls

SALMON OBSESSION $16.0
SCALLOP VOLCANO $14.0
SEARED TUNA $12.0

Sushi Entree

NIGIRI TEN SPECIAL $23.0
SASHIMI 12 , SASHIMI 15

KITARO SUPREME $37.0
Hibachi

FILET LOBSTER $32.0
FILET SHRIMP $28.0
SHRIMP CHICKEN $25.0
Sushi & Sashimi A La
Carte

YELLOW TAIL $6.0
FATTY TUNA $12.0
EGG OMELET $4.0

Grill Combinations

FILET SCALLOPS $28.0
FILET CHICKEN $25.0
SHRIMP SCALLOPS $25.0
Sushi Or Sashimi

WHITE TUNA $6.0
SALMON ROE $8.0
FLYING FISH ROE $6.0
Starters Tray

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL 1 DOZEN

sy

CRAB RANGOON 1 DOZEN
PORK GYOZA 1 DOZEN

Sushi

SASHIMI

FATTY YELLOW TAIL $7.0
SUMMER ROLL $9.0
4 EEL

Children's Menu

SAMURAI STEAK $12.0
KID'S FILET MIGNON $14.0
NINJA CHICKEN $10.0
GEISHA SHRIMP $12.0

5 Courses Bento Lunch
FIRST COURSE, CHOICE OF
SECOND COURSE, CHOICE OF
THIRD COURSE, CHOICE OF
FOURTH COURSE, CHOICE OF

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SPICY TUNA $7.5
CHICKEN $18.5
TUNA STEAK

APPETIZER

Happy Harbor
4 YELLOW FIN TUNA
4 FRESH SALMON

4 SUPER WHITE TUNA
2 SPICY TUNA
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Surf 24

6 YELLOW FIN TUNA
6 FRESH SALMON

6 SUPER WHITE TUNA
6 YELLOW TAIL

Entrées
GREEN DRAGON
CRAB CAKE
PORK GYOZA

CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP

SPRING ROLLS

Grill Entrée

N. Y. STEAK

JUMBO SHRIMP TEMPURA

SCOTLAND SALMON

JAPANESE SEARED STEAK
HIBACHI JUMBO SHRIMP

Samurai

1 CALIFORNIA SUNSET
1 MEXICAN

1 MONSTER

1 GODZILLA

1 MAGIC TUNA

House Maki
BLACKHAWKS
CARIBBEAN SUNSHINE
KITARO MONSTER
LEMONT QUEEN

SEX THE CITY

$16.0
$8.0
$6.0
$9.5
$6.0

$25.0
$20.0
$23.0
$25.0
$24.0

$14.0
$14.0
$15.0
$15.0
$14.0

SMOKEY BEAR
WHITE SOX

Signature Maki
CHICAGO BEARS
CRUNCHY MUFFY
ECUADOR
KNUCKLEHEAD
KITARO CRUNCH
LEMONSTER

LOBSTER HOT MAMA
MAGIC TUNA

YELLOW TAIL ESCAPE

Starters

CRUNCHY SNOW BALL
GECKO

TUNA GOAT CHEESE

EDA MAME

SHIIROOM

WILD JALAPENO
CUCUMBER ROCK AND ROLL
YELLOW TAIL JALAPENO
CRISPY GREEN BEAN
KITARO TEMPURA
SEARED STEAK SAMPLER
SEA SCALLOPS

Ingredients Used
EEL

SALMON

AVOCADO

TUNA

TACO

&
BELL |

e i caremMA

$14.0
$14.0

$17.0
$16.0
$16.0
$18.0
$16.0
$18.0
$18.0
$16.0
$16.0

$7.0
$7.0
$9.0
$5.0
$9.0
$7.5
$8.0

$12.0

$6.0

$10.0
$13.0
$25.0

$7.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
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CUCUMBER $4.0
VEGETABLES $5.5
SHRIMP $11.0
RED SNAPPER $11.0

SCALLOP
MACKEREL

BRUSSELS SPROUTS

CHILI

>
T‘!‘ ]
BELD|

$7.0
$5.0
$7.0

Kitaro Grill and Sushi Lounge

1224 State StreetlL 60439,
Lemont, United States

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30-21:30

Tuesday 11:30-21:30
Wednesday 11:30-21:30
Thursday 11:30-21:30
Friday 11:30-22:00
Saturday 12:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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