and Sushi Low

QR-Code zur Speisekarte von Kitaro Grill and Sushi Lounge

Kitaro Grill and Sushi Lounge Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1224 State StreetIL 60439, Lemont, United States +16302572205 - http://www.gokitaro.com/



The *menu of Kitaro Grill and Sushi Lounge* from Lemont includes **173** menus. On average the **menus or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$13.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. At KITARO, we blend traditional Japanese cuisine with Asian fusion influences to create a modern and unique dining experience. Our Signature dishes include Seared Tuna, flash seared sesame pepper encrusted yellow fin tuna served with avocado, onion, and cherry tomato set in citrus soy; Japanese Seared Steak, thinly sliced N.Y. steak served with spring mix and Japanese yuzu sauce; and Chilean Sea Bass with sweet miso. Our Sushi Bar offers a variety of fresh fish and an extensive selection of Specialty Rolls, such as the Forbidden Rice, Lobster Hot Mama, Black Belt, and Hangover. Our sushi is always fresh, just like our <u>seafood</u>. In addition to the delicious food, our lounge offers a variety of Asian-inspired Martinis, a full liquor bar, and a sake wine list. The atmosphere at KITARO is elegant, soothing, and romantic, making it the perfect place for couples, families, and business meetings. We look forward to providing you with a truly memorable dining experience.



Non Alcoholic Drinks SNOOPY	\$14.0	Specialties KING CRAB	\$15.5
Mains FILLET MIGNON	\$27.0	Rolls DRAGON ROLLS	\$14.0
Salad SPICY TUNA SEAWEED SALAD	\$10.0	Inside Out TUNA AVOCADO	\$7.0
Sandwiches CALIFORNIA SANDWICH	\$6.0	PIDE PIDE	
Side Dishes CUCUMBER SALAD	\$5.0	Appetizers BUFFALO SHRIMPS	\$10.5
Gunkan SPICY SALMON	\$7.0	Hamburguesas	\$16.0
Drinks Drinks		Special Noodles	
Chicken NUGGETS	\$10.0	Energy Drinks MONSTER	
Fajitas STEAK CHICKEN	\$24.0	Fried Rice	
Fish SMOKED SALMON	\$12.5	House Specials SPICY SHRIMP	\$6.0
Meat ASPARAGUS BEEF	\$10.0	Pizza - Single Ø 26Cm	\$16.0



Jog	hurt	Smo	oothi	ies
-----	------	-----	-------	-----

MANGO TANGO \$14.0

Sushi Special - Angebote

SUSHI SPECIAL \$26.0

Rice & Noodle

NABE YAKI UDON NOODLE SOUP \$14.0

Specialty Maki

SPICY SNOW CRAB \$6.0

Hibachi Combo

LOBSTER SHRIMP \$29.0

Sashimi & Sushi

SASHIMI SPECIAL \$13.0

Sushi Bar Entrees

CHIRASHI \$23.0

Sushi Lunch Specials

ANY 2 MAKI SPECIAL

Steaks And Seafood

CHILEAN SEA BASS \$28.0

Sushi/Sashimi

SMELT FISH ROE \$5.0

Lunch Bento Box

2 SHRIMP TEMPURA

Sushi And Sashimi A La Carte

SEA URCHIN \$14.0

Usda Dry-Aged Prime Steaks And Meats*

KOBE BEEF \$16.0

Craft Mimosas

CALIFORNIA SUNSET \$13.0

Soup, Stew

SPICY BEEF SOUP \$18.0

Sides

SWEET POTATO \$5.0

A-La-Carte Nigiri/Sashimi (2Pc Per Order)

SWEET SHRIMP \$8.0

Make Your Own Sandwiches - Cheeses

PEPPER JACK \$18.0

BAGEL&WRAP

OCEAN DRIVE \$16.0

Swordfish Specialty Maki

SCARY SPIDER \$14.0



Lunch Sushi Specials		Chef's Special		
NIGIRI 7	\$13.0	BACON BOMBS SIGNATURE MAKI	\$16.0	
Specialties Rolls		CAPTAIN WHITE HOUSE MAKI	\$14.0	
2009 ROLL	\$14.0	Sushi Or Sashimi A La Carte	l	
Restaurant Category		SUPER WHITE TUNA	\$12.5	
MEXICAN	\$14.0	FATTY SALMON	\$15.5	
Uncategorized		Sushi Tray #1		
LOBSTER SCALLOPS	\$29.0	2 CALIFORNIA		
Salads		1 DRAGON		
HOUSE GREEN	\$6.0	Ninja		
SEAWEED SALAD	\$7.0	2 PHILADELPHIA		
Sashimi		2 ALASKAN		
SASHIMI TUNA SALMON	\$26.0	Soups		
SPICY TATAKI	\$16.0	CLEAR SOUP	\$2.5	
Sushi Rolls		TEMPURA UDON NOODLE SOUP	\$14.0	
		SPICY SEAFOOD SOUP	\$18.0	
RAINBOW SUSHI SUSHI	\$14.0	Seafood		
		SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$8.0	
Main Course		OCTOPUS AND ORZO	\$6.0	
SHORT RIBS	\$26.0	CALAMARI	\$9.0	
LAMB RACK	\$26.0		Ψ0.10	
lananasa Chasialtica		Appetizer		
Japanese Specialties		SASHIMI SAMPLER	\$12.0	
MISO SOUP	\$2.5	CRAB RANGOON	\$7.0	
YAKISOBA		GRILLED BABY OCTOPUS	\$9.0	



Special Rolls		CRAB RANGOON 1 DOZEN	
SALMON OBSESSION	\$16.0	PORK GYOZA 1 DOZEN	
SCALLOP VOLCANO	\$14.0	O la!	
SEARED TUNA	\$12.0	Sushi	
		SASHIMI	
Sushi Entree		FATTY YELLOW TAIL	\$7.0
NIGIRI TEN SPECIAL	\$23.0	SUMMER ROLL	\$9.0
SASHIMI 12, SASHIMI 15		4 EEL	
KITARO SUPREME	\$37.0	Children's Menu	
Hibachi		SAMURAI STEAK	\$12.0
FILET LOBSTER	\$32.0	KID'S FILET MIGNON	\$14.0
FILET COBSTER FILET SHRIMP	\$32.0 \$28.0	NINJA CHICKEN	\$10.0
SHRIMP CHICKEN	\$25.0	GEISHA SHRIMP	\$12.0
SHRIMP CHICKEN	⊅ ∠5.0	OLIGITA STIRTIMI	Ψ12.0
Sushi & Sashimi A La		5 Courses Bento Lunch	
Carte		FIRST COURSE, CHOICE OF	
YELLOW TAIL	\$6.0	SECOND COURSE, CHOICE OF	
FATTY TUNA	\$12.0	THIRD COURSE, CHOICE OF	
EGG OMELET	\$4.0	FOURTH COURSE, CHOICE OF	
Grill Combinations		These Types Of Dishes	
FILET SCALLOPS	\$28.0	Are Being Served	
FILET CHICKEN	\$25.0	SPICY TUNA	\$7.5
SHRIMP SCALLOPS	\$25.0	CHICKEN	\$18.5
		TUNA STEAK	
Sushi Or Sashimi		APPETIZER	
WHITE TUNA	\$6.0		
SALMON ROE	\$8.0	Happy Harbor	
FLYING FISH ROE	\$6.0	4 YELLOW FIN TUNA	
_		4 FRESH SALMON	
Starters Tray		4 SUPER WHITE TUNA	

2 SPICY TUNA

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL 1 DOZEN



Surf 24		SMOKEY BEAR	\$14.0
6 YELLOW FIN TUNA		WHITE SOX	\$14.0
6 FRESH SALMON			
6 SUPER WHITE TUNA		Signature Maki	
6 YELLOW TAIL		CHICAGO BEARS	\$17.0
_		CRUNCHY MUFFY	\$16.0
Entrées		ECUADOR	\$16.0
GREEN DRAGON	\$16.0	KNUCKLEHEAD	\$18.0
CRAB CAKE	\$8.0	KITARO CRUNCH	\$16.0
PORK GYOZA	\$6.0	LEMONSTER	\$18.0
CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP	\$9.5	LOBSTER HOT MAMA	\$18.0
SPRING ROLLS	\$6.0	MAGIC TUNA	\$16.0
		YELLOW TAIL ESCAPE	\$16.0
Grill Entrée		Ottomtomo	
N. Y. STEAK	\$25.0	Starters	
JUMBO SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$20.0	CRUNCHY SNOW BALL	\$7.0
SCOTLAND SALMON	\$23.0	GECKO	\$7.0
JAPANESE SEARED STEAK	\$25.0	TUNA GOAT CHEESE	\$9.0
HIBACHI JUMBO SHRIMP	\$24.0	EDA MAME	\$5.0
		SHIIROOM	\$9.0
Samurai		WILD JALAPENO	\$7.5
1 CALIFORNIA SUNSET		CUCUMBER ROCK AND ROLL	\$8.0
1 MEXICAN		YELLOW TAIL JALAPENO	\$12.0
1 MONSTER		CRISPY GREEN BEAN	\$6.0
1 GODZILLA		KITARO TEMPURA	\$10.0
1 MAGIC TUNA		SEARED STEAK SAMPLER	\$13.0
Hawaa Male		SEA SCALLOPS	\$25.0
House Maki		lu ano di onto i local	
BLACKHAWKS	\$14.0	Ingredients Used	
CARIBBEAN SUNSHINE	\$14.0	EEL	\$7.0
KITARO MONSTER	\$15.0	SALMON	\$5.0
LEMONT QUEEN	\$15.0	AVOCADO	\$5.0
SEX THE CITY	\$14.0	TUNA	\$5.0



CUCUMBER	\$4.0	SCALLOP	\$7.0
VEGETABLES	\$5.5	MACKEREL	\$5.0
SHRIMP	\$11.0	BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$7.0
RED SNAPPER	\$11.0	CHILI	

Kitaro Grill and Sushi Lounge

1224 State StreetIL 60439, Lemont, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:30-21:30 Tuesday 11:30-21:30 Wednesday 11:30-21:30 Thursday 11:30-21:30 Friday 11:30-22:00 Saturday 12:00-22:00 Sunday 12:00-21:00

Made with Menu

